CHAPTER 3.000: SCHOOL

3.010
3.011*+
3.020
3.030
3.040
3.050*
3.060+
3.061+
3.070
3.080+
3.090*
3.100
3.101
3.110
3.111+
3.120
3.130
3.140+
3.150

3.160
3.170*
3.180

ADMINISTRATION

Responsibilities of Superintendent
Performance Grade Schools
Responsibilities of Principals

Emergencies

Directives, Procedures, and Administrative Manuals
Administrative Organization

Safe and Secure Schools

Domestic Security

Copying Public Records

Copyrighted Materials

A Moment of Silence

Flag Display and Pledge

Religious Expression in Public Schools
Agents, Solicitors and Salespersons

Visitor Identification Measure

Public Inspection and Inspection of Records
School Volunteers

Suicide Prevention

Alcohol, Alcoholic Beverages, Mood-Modifying
Substance On Board Property

Charter Schools

Opening and Closing of Schools

School Calendar



3.190*+ School Site Decision Making

3.200+ Guidelines and Procedures Concerning HIV or Other
Communicable Diseases

3.250+ Background Screening for Contractors

3.300+ Automatic External Defibrillators

3.301 Graduation Exercises

3.410 Service Animals



